
Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

1m Springboard - Boys A
Final

Event 9

26 JUN 2019 - 18:00

REFEREE VAN DE KONIJNENBURG Fran

PANEL

JUDGE 1 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 2 PRINS Linda

JUDGE 3 CALDERARA  Gianclaudio

JUDGE 4 AVASILOAE Florin

JUDGE 5 LIV Anne Tuxen

RESERVE DONOVAL Sanda

1 ABADIA GARCIA Adrian Gio ESP 05 APR 2002 492.05     

2 VAGIN Gennadii RUS 15 MAR 2002 478.05 14.00     

3 WESEMANN Moritz GER 10 MAY 2002 465.60 26.45     

4 CROMPTON Oliver GBR 10 JUN 2001 460.45 31.60     

5 PETERSEN Elias SWE 29 APR 2003 448.55 43.50     

6 KASIANOV Gleb RUS 27 OCT 2003 447.05 45.00     

6 LOTFI Dariush AUT 05 JAN 2001 447.05 45.00     

8 MOLCHAN Alexandr BLR 11 APR 2002 443.30 48.75     

9 WIEGAND Vincent GER 08 NOV 2001 440.15 51.90     

10 BOUYER Jules FRA 22 JUL 2002 438.50 53.55     

11 GAMMAGE Cameron GBR 24 JAN 2002 438.05 54.00     

12 BRUN Aron SUI 07 MAR 2002 428.50 63.55     
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

1m Springboard - Boys A
Final

Event 9

26 JUN 2019 - 18:00

REFEREE VAN DE KONIJNENBURG Fran

PANEL

JUDGE 1 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 2 PRINS Linda

JUDGE 3 CALDERARA  Gianclaudio

JUDGE 4 AVASILOAE Florin

JUDGE 5 LIV Anne Tuxen

RESERVE DONOVAL Sanda

1 ABADIA GARCIA Adrian Gio ESP 05 APR 2002

405C 3.1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.25 256.40
105B 2.6 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 66.30 322.70
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 44.85 367.55
305C 3.0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 66.00 433.55
5333D 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 58.50 492.05

2 VAGIN Gennadii RUS 15 MAR 2002

105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 55.90 230.20
405C 3.1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 57.35 287.55
205C 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 58.50 346.05
305C 3.0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 413.55
5335D 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 64.50 478.05 14.00

3 WESEMANN Moritz GER 10 MAY 2002

205C 3.0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 49.50 222.45
305C 3.0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 49.50 271.95
405C 3.1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.45 332.40
107C 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 63.00 395.40
5337D 3.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 70.20 465.60 26.45

4 CROMPTON Oliver GBR 10 JUN 2001

405C 3.1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 66.65 250.35
107C 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 313.35
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 32.20 345.55
305C 3.0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 52.50 398.05
5152B 3.2 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 62.40 460.45 31.60

5 PETERSEN Elias SWE 29 APR 2003

403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 49.20 237.15
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 43.70 280.85
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 53.30 334.15
305C 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 58.50 392.65
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 55.90 448.55 43.50

6 KASIANOV Gleb RUS 27 OCT 2003

405C 3.1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.45 243.05
107C 3.0 1.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.5 4.0 34.50 277.55
205C 3.0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 52.50 330.05
305C 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.00 393.05
5335D 3.0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 447.05 45.00
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 LOTFI Dariush AUT 05 JAN 2001

205C 3.0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 204.95
5335D 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 61.50 266.45
107C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 58.50 324.95
305C 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 57.00 381.95
405C 3.1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 65.10 447.05 45.00

8 MOLCHAN Alexandr BLR 11 APR 2002

105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 55.90 247.50
405C 3.1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 62.00 309.50
205C 3.0 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 43.50 353.00
305C 3.0 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 43.50 396.50
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 46.80 443.30 48.75

9 WIEGAND Vincent GER 08 NOV 2001

405C 3.1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 58.90 237.65
107C 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 58.50 296.15
305C 3.0 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 40.50 336.65
205C 3.0 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 37.50 374.15
5335D 3.0 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 66.00 440.15 51.90

10 BOUYER Jules FRA 22 JUL 2002

203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 39.10 229.65
5335D 3.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 37.50 267.15
305C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 321.15
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 50.70 371.85
405C 3.1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 66.65 438.50 53.55

11 GAMMAGE Cameron GBR 24 JAN 2002

105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 54.60 225.25
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 46.00 271.25
305C 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 57.00 328.25
5335D 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.00 391.25
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 438.05 54.00

12 BRUN Aron SUI 07 MAR 2002

203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 48.30 224.50
305C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 283.00
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 48.00 331.00
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 50.70 381.70
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 46.80 428.50 63.55
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Event Summary

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP POINTS

1m Springboard - Boys A

1 PETERSEN Elias SWE 29 APR 2003 448.55
2 VAGIN Gennadii RUS 15 MAR 2002 303.75 144.80

3 WESEMANN Moritz GER 10 MAY 2002 292.65 155.90

4 LOTFI Dariush AUT 05 JAN 2001 291.60 156.95

5 ABADIA GARCIA Adrian Gio ESP 05 APR 2002 289.90 158.65

6 CROMPTON Oliver GBR 10 JUN 2001 276.75 171.80

7 GAMMAGE Cameron GBR 24 JAN 2002 267.40 181.15

8 KASIANOV Gleb RUS 27 OCT 2003 264.45 184.10

9 WIEGAND Vincent GER 08 NOV 2001 261.40 187.15

10 BRUN Aron SUI 07 MAR 2002 252.30 196.25

11 MOLCHAN Alexandr BLR 11 APR 2002 251.70 196.85

12 BOUYER Jules FRA 22 JUL 2002 247.95 200.60

13 SAURYTSKI Pavel BLR 11 JAN 2002 401.85 90.05

14 NYBORG Axel NOR 18 AUG 2001 395.60 96.30

15 SEMBIANTE Loris ITA 13 OCT 2001 395.05 96.85

16 BARALDI Davide ITA 25 MAY 2001 395.00 96.90

17 TAPIO Tino FIN 27 JUN 2002 386.30 105.60

18 JACHIM Filip POL 2003 366.15 125.75

19 MANUEL HINOJOSA Daniel ESP 17 JUL 2002 359.15 132.75

20 MENNECIER Cyprien FRA 21 FEB 2002 354.40 137.50

21 LUKASZEWICZ Robert POL 2001 353.30 138.60

22 MATE MANO Hunyady HUN 29 DEC 2001 346.75 145.15

23 AURELIAN Dragomir ROU 21 MAR 2001 345.90 146.00
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